2.7.1 Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

Curriculum Ratings
Learning (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge & analytical abilities) 4.13
Applicability & Practical Relevance 3.82
Depth of course content 3.11
Extent of effort required by students 2.78
Relevance/learning value of projects / assighments 3.33
Overall rating 3.89
Student Feedback : Curriculum
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Infrastructure Ratings

Classrooms 4.73
Computer Labs / Electronic Lab 4.45
Canteen 4.65
Library 4.21

Student Feedback : Infrastructure
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Extra-Curricular & Co-Curricular Activities (Organization / Participation)

Ratings

College Festivals —-Umang & Drishti

Intent — The Business Plan Competition

Inter-collegiate festivals

Association activities

Extension Activities (NSS, RCNM etc.)

Sports

4.75
4.51
4.12
4.33
4.72
3.91
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Information and Communication Technology Ratings

Wi-Fi Facility 4.26
Digital Library 3.66
UGC Resource Center Facilities 3.12
College website 431

Student Feedback : Information Communication Technology
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Strongly

Sr. No Particulars Agree
Agree
1.
Getting Admission in NM College is a matter of pride for me 94 2
2.
Admission process of college is fair and accurate 71 25
3 |College keeps you updated via emails / website / letters 46 43
4. I am happy with the high standard of discipline of this 5 46
college
5.
Atmosphere of college is conducive to learning 32 21
6 College festivals and extra curricular activities are useful in 41 46
overall development
Guest lectures organized by the college are very useful for
7 77 13
students
8 |College Examination results are declared on time. 69 28
9 My ward’s intellectual ability has improved whilst studying 69 24
in this college
10 The Soft Skills Training & subsequent Placements are good 33 41
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Strongly

Sr. No Particulars
Agree

| am proud to be an ex Nmite 92
The learning at NM is useful in my career 52
The current curriculum meet contemporary requirements 42

*[The current infrastructure (classrooms, library, ICT etc.) supports the 84
teaching learning process

*|Alumni have a role to play in mentoring students and supporting college 55
activities.
| would be happy to contribute to the institution by conducting guest 95
lectures/workshops etc.
| recommend this college to others. 84
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Sr. No

Particulars

Very Good

Communication Skills 57
Problem- Solving Ability 53
Teamwork Ability 34
Subject Knowledge / Practical applicability of curriculum 58
Competency vis-a-vis industry requirements 36
Corporate/professional readiness 31
Desire to come back next year for recruitment 42
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Good Average [Bad Very Bad
16 19 6 2
27 14 3 3
40 6 11 9
11 26 3 2
36 12 9 7
46 20 0 3
33 18 7 0
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